
2015 European Junior/Cadet Championships
Maribor, Slovenia
Cadet Team Women's Epee
Saturday, February 28, 2015 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0001

# Country Name Birthdate Rank
1 AUT PINGGERA, Elisabeth 5/12/1998 51
2 AUT WAKONIG, Theresa 6/9/1998 48
3 AUT ELMER, Luise 6/22/2000 6
4 AUT FEHRER, Stefanie 2/24/1998 51
5 CRO MESIC, Ana 4/28/1998 35
6 CRO JOLIC, Josipa 3/19/1998 89
7 CRO TANOVIC, Ramona 2/7/1999 89
8 CRO JUKIC, Paula 7/17/1998 9
9 CZE SEHNALOVA, Marketa 8/8/1999 73
10 CZE SALIGEROVA, Katerina 6/14/1999 31
11 CZE NEVOSADOVA, Eliska 12/1/1998 83
12 CZE COUFALOVA, Anna 4/1/2000 57
13 DEN BOLWIG, Sophie 9/26/1998 74
14 DEN SKAARUP JENSEN, Anne-Sofie 6/23/2000 43
15 DEN BORRYE, Emilia Cecilie 4/24/1998 58
16 DEN DONSLUND, Louise Norgil 5/12/1998 65
17 ESP MERINO, Monica 10/2/1998 88
18 ESP ALBO, Amanda 9/14/1998 62
19 ESP MARTIN SAEZ, Ines 10/2/1998 33
20 ESP MATEOS, Maria 11/30/1998 60
21 EST SKOBLOV, Sandra 2/16/2001 75
22 EST LOIT, Karoliine 12/14/2000 26
23 EST TALEN, Andra 8/12/1999 27
24 EST GULAKOVA, Violetta 11/4/1998 82
25 FIN VUORINEN, Anna 9/6/1998 84
26 FIN MIKKILA, Inka 1/12/1998 47
27 FIN FOGDE, Julia 8/21/2000 56
28 FIN SUNDQUIST, Linn 1/5/1998 67
29 FRA NABETH, Camille 1/5/1998 18
30 FRA HERMAY, Camille 2/14/1998 15
31 FRA BAYRAM, Aliya 11/12/1999 36
32 FRA VON KERSSENBROCK, Diane 9/28/1998 28
33 GBR WOODHOUSE, Eliza 8/17/1999 77
34 GBR LAWSON, Danielle 2/28/1998 11
35 GBR WAKEFIELD, Rebecca 7/24/1998 63
36 GBR SHEFFIELD, Laura 2/29/2000 85
37 GER MESZAROS, Noemi 2/16/1998 41
38 GER HANSCHKE, Amelie 5/5/1998 29
39 GER TREUDT-GOESSER, Kim 6/13/1998 13
40 GER MAYER, Lea 10/24/2000 3
41 HUN NAGY, Kinga 7/7/1998 22
42 HUN FEKETE, Laura Judit 6/11/2000 24
43 HUN SZOKE, Sara 8/26/1998 7
44 HUN LADANYI, Nelli 2/23/1998 12
45 ISR BOTVINNIK, Yana 6/24/1998 45
46 ISR HECHT, Dar 8/16/2000 38
47 ISR KANEVSKY, Vera Maia Devi 11/5/1999 10
48 ISR GAVRIELKO, Nikol 3/21/1999 69
49 ITA DE MARCHI, Eleonora 6/26/1998 2
50 ITA BOZZA, Alessandra 2/10/1999 5
51 ITA ISOLA, Federica 9/27/1999 1
52 ITA CAGNIN, Beatrice 4/16/1999 17
53 NED JANS, Linda 5/8/2001 66
54 NED KOOIMAN, Anne Claire 9/1/2000 76
55 NED BOS, Valentina 4/13/1999 30
56 NED DE WIJN, Day 6/26/1998 53
57 POL PIEKARSKA, Barbara 5/13/1998 55
58 POL RABCZEWSKA, Weronika 10/19/1998 32
59 POL KACZMARSKA, Agnieszka 3/26/1998 25
60 POL BRYCH, Barbara 12/4/2000 50
61 ROU BAROSAN, Denisa 1/8/1999 95
62 ROU SCHLIER, Zsuzsa 5/10/2000 39
63 ROU BENEA, Bianca 2/19/1999 3
64 ROU PREDESCU, Alexandra 9/15/1999 34
65 RUS YASINSKAYA, Kristina 8/6/1998 14
66 RUS TARASOVA, Ekaterina 6/14/1998 8
67 RUS SOLDATOVA, Anastasia 11/5/1999 19



# Country Name Birthdate Rank
68 RUS KONOPLEVA, Elizaveta 10/2/1998 20
69 SLO RUSJAN, Ani 3/15/2000 94
70 SLO DEBELJAK, Ela 5/2/2000 103
71 SLO CANALAZ, Katja 1/30/2000 49
72 SLO VRABEC, Nina 3/9/1999 98
73 SRB GRIJAK, Jana 2/18/1999 53
74 SRB GRIJAK, Marta 10/7/2000 72
75 SRB ZIVANOVIC, Jovana 8/14/1998 64
76 SUI ROGNON, Justine 3/7/1998 40
77 SUI SOLARI, Demetra 5/19/1998 79
78 SUI CUGINI, Francesca 9/11/1998 61
79 SUI FAVRE, Aurore 3/26/1999 21
80 SWE MARTENSSON, Elvira 5/20/1999 23
81 SWE LINDGREN, Julia 4/14/1999 71
82 SWE EKHOLM, Irma 2/20/1999 91
83 SWE LOFGREN, Sonja 2/17/1999 81
84 TUR ERSOY, Merve 1/19/1999 68
85 TUR GICI, Ayse Mirac 1/23/1999 37
86 TUR OZKALAYCI, Nisanur 6/29/1998 59
87 TUR ALABAS, Berfin Sevval 2/4/1998 78
88 UKR GRYSHCHUK, Alla 4/5/1998 87
89 UKR MAZEPA, Kateryna 1/9/1998 70
90 UKR CHORNIY, Kateryna 9/8/2001 16
91 UKR VARFOLOMEYEVA, Darja 4/13/1999 42
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Seed Team Name Country Team Rank
1 ITALY ITA 8
2 HUNGARY HUN 41
3 RUSSIA RUS 41
4 GERMANY GER 45
5 FRANCE FRA 61
6 ROMANIA ROU 76
7 ISRAEL ISR 93
8 AUSTRIA AUT 105
9 POLAND POL 107
10 SWITZERLAND SUI 122
11 UKRAINE UKR 128
12 ESTONIA EST 128
13 CROATIA CRO 133
14 NETHERLANDS NED 149
15 GREAT BRITAIN GBR 151
16 SPAIN ESP 155
17 CZECH REPUBLIC CZE 161
18 TURKEY TUR 164
19 DENMARK DEN 166
20 FINLAND FIN 170
21 SWEDEN SWE 175
22 SLOVENIA SLO 241
23 SERBIA SRB 189
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2015 European Junior/Cadet Championships
Maribor, Slovenia
Cadet Team Women's Epee
Saturday, February 28, 2015 - 9:00 AM

6 MARTIN SAEZ, Ines 3 3 5 5 SALIGEROVA, Katerina 3

5 MATEOS, Maria 4 7 10 5 SEHNALOVA, Marketa 1

4 ALBO, Amanda 4 11 15 5 COUFALOVA, Anna 2

6 MARTIN SAEZ, Ines 9 20 19 4 SEHNALOVA, Marketa 1

4 ALBO, Amanda 5 25 19 0 SALIGEROVA, Katerina 3

5 MATEOS, Maria 5 30 22 3 COUFALOVA, Anna 2

4 ALBO, Amanda 5 35 26 4 SEHNALOVA, Marketa 1

6 MARTIN SAEZ, Ines 5 40 27 1 COUFALOVA, Anna 2

5 MATEOS, Maria 5 45 32 5 SALIGEROVA, Katerina 3

Referee: BARTISSOL, Jose (POR)

Referee: ROMAN, Zoltan (SRB)

6 TALEN, Andra 5 5 3 3 MARTENSSON, Elvira 3

5 LOIT, Karoliine 5 10 3 0 LOFGREN, Sonja 1

4 GULAKOVA, Violetta 5 15 6 3 EKHOLM, Irma 2

6 TALEN, Andra 5 20 10 4 LOFGREN, Sonja 1

4 GULAKOVA, Violetta 5 25 14 4 MARTENSSON, Elvira 3

5 LOIT, Karoliine 5 30 16 2 EKHOLM, Irma 2

4 GULAKOVA, Violetta 5 35 25 9 LOFGREN, Sonja 1

6 TALEN, Andra 5 40 26 1 EKHOLM, Irma 2

5 LOIT, Karoliine 5 45 31 5 MARTENSSON, Elvira 3

Referee: KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)



6 SUNDQUIST, Linn 5 5 4 4 MESIC, Ana 3

5 MIKKILA, Inka 1 6 6 2 JOLIC, Josipa 1

4 VUORINEN, Anna 6 12 11 5 JUKIC, Paula 2

6 SUNDQUIST, Linn 5 17 18 7 JOLIC, Josipa 1

4 VUORINEN, Anna 6 23 22 4 MESIC, Ana 3

5 MIKKILA, Inka 3 26 29 7 JUKIC, Paula 2

4 VUORINEN, Anna 6 32 34 5 JOLIC, Josipa 1

6 SUNDQUIST, Linn 5 37 40 6 JUKIC, Paula 2

5 MIKKILA, Inka 6 43 45 5 MESIC, Ana 3

Referee: LINDQVIST, Joakim (SWE)

Referee: MADOYAN, Artach (ARM)

3 BOS, Valentina 5 5 2 2 DONSLUND, Louise Norgil 6

1 JANS, Linda 4 9 10 8 BORRYE, Emilia Cecilie 5

2 DE WIJN, Day 0 9 11 1 SKAARUP JENSEN, Anne-Sofie 4

1 JANS, Linda 2 11 14 3 DONSLUND, Louise Norgil 6

3 BOS, Valentina 7 18 24 10 SKAARUP JENSEN, Anne-Sofie 4

2 DE WIJN, Day 4 22 30 6 BORRYE, Emilia Cecilie 5

1 JANS, Linda 2 24 35 5 SKAARUP JENSEN, Anne-Sofie 4

2 DE WIJN, Day 5 29 40 5 DONSLUND, Louise Norgil 6

3 BOS, Valentina 3 32 45 5 BORRYE, Emilia Cecilie 5

Referee: JEZA, Jure (SLO)

3 CANALAZ, Katja 4 4 5 5 VARFOLOMEYEVA, Darja 6

1 RUSJAN, Ani 1 5 10 5 GRYSHCHUK, Alla 5

2 VRABEC, Nina 0 5 15 5 CHORNIY, Kateryna 4

1 RUSJAN, Ani 3 8 20 5 VARFOLOMEYEVA, Darja 6

3 CANALAZ, Katja 0 8 25 5 CHORNIY, Kateryna 4

R DEBELJAK, Ela 2 10 30 5 GRYSHCHUK, Alla 5

1 RUSJAN, Ani 1 11 35 5 CHORNIY, Kateryna 4

R DEBELJAK, Ela 3 14 40 5 MAZEPA, Kateryna R

3 CANALAZ, Katja 1 15 45 5 GRYSHCHUK, Alla 5

Referee: BOROSAK, Mirna (CRO)

Referee: CHERUBINO, Gianmarco (ESP)



3 FAVRE, Aurore 2 2 2 2 GRIJAK, Jana 6

1 SOLARI, Demetra 7 9 3 1 GRIJAK, Marta 5

2 CUGINI, Francesca 3 12 8 5 ZIVANOVIC, Jovana 4

1 SOLARI, Demetra 8 20 14 6 GRIJAK, Jana 6

3 FAVRE, Aurore 2 22 14 0 ZIVANOVIC, Jovana 4

R ROGNON, Justine 6 28 22 8 GRIJAK, Marta 5

1 SOLARI, Demetra 7 35 25 3 ZIVANOVIC, Jovana 4

R ROGNON, Justine 5 40 26 1 GRIJAK, Jana 6

3 FAVRE, Aurore 5 45 30 4 GRIJAK, Marta 5

Referee: BRIGOLA, Peter (AUT)

Referee: APTSIAURI, Tatia (GEO)

6 OZKALAYCI, Nisanur 5 5 2 2 LAWSON, Danielle 3

5 GICI, Ayse Mirac 5 10 4 2 SHEFFIELD, Laura 1

4 ERSOY, Merve 5 15 10 6 WAKEFIELD, Rebecca 2

6 OZKALAYCI, Nisanur 4 19 12 2 SHEFFIELD, Laura 1

4 ERSOY, Merve 6 25 21 9 LAWSON, Danielle 3

5 GICI, Ayse Mirac 5 30 27 6 WAKEFIELD, Rebecca 2

R ALABAS, Berfin Sevval 0 30 29 2 SHEFFIELD, Laura 1

6 OZKALAYCI, Nisanur 7 37 36 7 WAKEFIELD, Rebecca 2

5 GICI, Ayse Mirac 7 44 45 9 LAWSON, Danielle 3

Referee: TOBIAS, Simona (SLO)

3 MATEOS, Maria 2 2 5 5 BOZZA, Alessandra 6

1 ALBO, Amanda 8 10 8 3 DE MARCHI, Eleonora 5

2 MARTIN SAEZ, Ines 3 13 15 7 ISOLA, Federica 4

1 ALBO, Amanda 1 14 20 5 BOZZA, Alessandra 6

3 MATEOS, Maria 7 21 25 5 ISOLA, Federica 4

2 MARTIN SAEZ, Ines 0 21 30 5 DE MARCHI, Eleonora 5

R MERINO, Monica 1 22 35 5 CAGNIN, Beatrice R

2 MARTIN SAEZ, Ines 9 31 40 5 BOZZA, Alessandra 6

3 MATEOS, Maria 8 39 45 5 DE MARCHI, Eleonora 5

Referee: BRIGOLA, Peter (AUT)

Referee: MADOYAN, Artach (ARM)



3 ELMER, Luise 1 1 0 0 PIEKARSKA, Barbara 6

1 PINGGERA, Elisabeth 3 4 7 7 BRYCH, Barbara 5

2 FEHRER, Stefanie 2 6 12 5 KACZMARSKA, Agnieszka 4

1 PINGGERA, Elisabeth 6 12 16 4 PIEKARSKA, Barbara 6

3 ELMER, Luise 6 18 21 5 KACZMARSKA, Agnieszka 4

2 FEHRER, Stefanie 3 21 26 5 BRYCH, Barbara 5

1 PINGGERA, Elisabeth 4 25 30 4 KACZMARSKA, Agnieszka 4

2 FEHRER, Stefanie 4 29 32 2 RABCZEWSKA, Weronika R

3 ELMER, Luise 7 36 35 3 BRYCH, Barbara 5

Referee: BARTISSOL, Jose (POR)

3 LOIT, Karoliine 1 1 5 5 NABETH, Camille 6

1 GULAKOVA, Violetta 0 1 10 5 BAYRAM, Aliya 5

2 TALEN, Andra 3 4 15 5 VON KERSSENBROCK, Diane 4

R SKOBLOV, Sandra 0 4 20 5 NABETH, Camille 6

3 LOIT, Karoliine 8 12 25 5 VON KERSSENBROCK, Diane 4

2 TALEN, Andra 1 13 30 5 BAYRAM, Aliya 5

R SKOBLOV, Sandra 1 14 35 5 VON KERSSENBROCK, Diane 4

2 TALEN, Andra 2 16 40 5 NABETH, Camille 6

3 LOIT, Karoliine 2 18 45 5 BAYRAM, Aliya 5

Referee: KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)

6 MAYER, Lea 2 2 3 3 JUKIC, Paula 3

5 TREUDT-GOESSER, Kim 3 5 4 1 JOLIC, Josipa 1

4 HANSCHKE, Amelie 10 15 11 7 MESIC, Ana 2

6 MAYER, Lea 4 19 12 1 JOLIC, Josipa 1

4 HANSCHKE, Amelie 6 25 20 8 JUKIC, Paula 3

5 TREUDT-GOESSER, Kim 5 30 25 5 MESIC, Ana 2

4 HANSCHKE, Amelie 4 34 27 2 JOLIC, Josipa 1

6 MAYER, Lea 6 40 34 7 MESIC, Ana 2

5 TREUDT-GOESSER, Kim 5 45 39 5 JUKIC, Paula 3

Referee: CHERUBINO, Gianmarco (ESP)



3 BORRYE, Emilia Cecilie 2 2 5 5 SOLDATOVA, Anastasia 6

1 DONSLUND, Louise Norgil 1 3 10 5 YASINSKAYA, Kristina 5

2 SKAARUP JENSEN, Anne-Sofie 4 7 15 5 TARASOVA, Ekaterina 4

1 DONSLUND, Louise Norgil 2 9 20 5 SOLDATOVA, Anastasia 6

3 BORRYE, Emilia Cecilie 5 14 25 5 TARASOVA, Ekaterina 4

2 SKAARUP JENSEN, Anne-Sofie 4 18 30 5 YASINSKAYA, Kristina 5

1 DONSLUND, Louise Norgil 2 20 32 2 KONOPLEVA, Elizaveta R

2 SKAARUP JENSEN, Anne-Sofie 8 28 40 8 SOLDATOVA, Anastasia 6

3 BORRYE, Emilia Cecilie 4 32 45 5 YASINSKAYA, Kristina 5

Referee: BOROSAK, Mirna (CRO)

6 PREDESCU, Alexandra 4 4 3 3 GRYSHCHUK, Alla 3

5 BENEA, Bianca 6 10 7 4 CHORNIY, Kateryna 1

4 SCHLIER, Zsuzsa 2 12 14 7 VARFOLOMEYEVA, Darja 2

6 PREDESCU, Alexandra 0 12 18 4 CHORNIY, Kateryna 1

4 SCHLIER, Zsuzsa 1 13 18 0 GRYSHCHUK, Alla 3

5 BENEA, Bianca 10 23 25 7 VARFOLOMEYEVA, Darja 2

4 SCHLIER, Zsuzsa 2 25 27 2 CHORNIY, Kateryna 1

6 PREDESCU, Alexandra 5 30 30 3 VARFOLOMEYEVA, Darja 2

5 BENEA, Bianca 1 31 35 5 GRYSHCHUK, Alla 3

Referee: APTSIAURI, Tatia (GEO)

Referee: ROMAN, Zoltan (SRB)

3 FAVRE, Aurore 3 3 5 5 HECHT, Dar 6

1 ROGNON, Justine 3 6 9 4 KANEVSKY, Vera Maia Devi 5

2 SOLARI, Demetra 2 8 14 5 GAVRIELKO, Nikol 4

1 ROGNON, Justine 7 15 20 6 HECHT, Dar 6

3 FAVRE, Aurore 3 18 23 3 GAVRIELKO, Nikol 4

2 SOLARI, Demetra 2 20 30 7 KANEVSKY, Vera Maia Devi 5

1 ROGNON, Justine 4 24 33 3 GAVRIELKO, Nikol 4

2 SOLARI, Demetra 4 28 38 5 HECHT, Dar 6

R CUGINI, Francesca 3 31 45 7 KANEVSKY, Vera Maia Devi 5

Referee: TOBIAS, Simona (SLO)



6 SZOKE, Sara 5 5 1 1 LAWSON, Danielle 3

5 NAGY, Kinga 4 9 3 2 SHEFFIELD, Laura 1

4 FEKETE, Laura Judit 6 15 9 6 WAKEFIELD, Rebecca 2

6 SZOKE, Sara 2 17 12 3 SHEFFIELD, Laura 1

4 FEKETE, Laura Judit 6 23 17 5 LAWSON, Danielle 3

5 NAGY, Kinga 7 30 19 2 WAKEFIELD, Rebecca 2

R LADANYI, Nelli 1 31 21 2 SHEFFIELD, Laura 1

6 SZOKE, Sara 6 37 24 3 WAKEFIELD, Rebecca 2

5 NAGY, Kinga 8 45 30 6 LAWSON, Danielle 3

Referee: LINDQVIST, Joakim (SWE)

Referee: JEZA, Jure (SLO)

6 FEHRER, Stefanie 3 3 4 4 DE MARCHI, Eleonora 3

5 ELMER, Luise 0 3 8 4 CAGNIN, Beatrice 1

4 PINGGERA, Elisabeth 4 7 15 7 ISOLA, Federica 2

6 FEHRER, Stefanie 3 10 19 4 CAGNIN, Beatrice 1

4 PINGGERA, Elisabeth 3 13 25 6 DE MARCHI, Eleonora 3

5 ELMER, Luise 1 14 30 5 ISOLA, Federica 2

4 PINGGERA, Elisabeth 2 16 35 5 CAGNIN, Beatrice 1

6 FEHRER, Stefanie 2 18 40 5 BOZZA, Alessandra R

R WAKONIG, Theresa 3 21 45 5 DE MARCHI, Eleonora 3

Referee: ROMAN, Zoltan (SRB)

3 TREUDT-GOESSER, Kim 2 2 5 5 NABETH, Camille 6

1 HANSCHKE, Amelie 5 7 10 5 BAYRAM, Aliya 5

2 MAYER, Lea 3 10 15 5 HERMAY, Camille 4

1 HANSCHKE, Amelie 7 17 20 5 NABETH, Camille 6

3 TREUDT-GOESSER, Kim 5 22 25 5 HERMAY, Camille 4

2 MAYER, Lea 5 27 30 5 BAYRAM, Aliya 5

1 HANSCHKE, Amelie 0 27 33 3 VON KERSSENBROCK, Diane R

2 MAYER, Lea 2 29 40 7 NABETH, Camille 6

3 TREUDT-GOESSER, Kim 14 43 45 5 BAYRAM, Aliya 5

Referee: BOROSAK, Mirna (CRO)



6 CHORNIY, Kateryna 2 2 5 5 YASINSKAYA, Kristina 3

5 GRYSHCHUK, Alla 2 4 10 5 TARASOVA, Ekaterina 1

4 VARFOLOMEYEVA, Darja 4 8 15 5 SOLDATOVA, Anastasia 2

6 CHORNIY, Kateryna 3 11 20 5 TARASOVA, Ekaterina 1

4 VARFOLOMEYEVA, Darja 2 13 25 5 YASINSKAYA, Kristina 3

5 GRYSHCHUK, Alla 6 19 29 4 SOLDATOVA, Anastasia 2

4 VARFOLOMEYEVA, Darja 1 20 31 2 TARASOVA, Ekaterina 1

6 CHORNIY, Kateryna 1 21 36 5 SOLDATOVA, Anastasia 2

5 GRYSHCHUK, Alla 2 23 45 9 YASINSKAYA, Kristina 3

Referee: KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)

Referee: BARTISSOL, Jose (POR)

3 NAGY, Kinga 3 3 5 5 HECHT, Dar 6

1 FEKETE, Laura Judit 3 6 10 5 KANEVSKY, Vera Maia Devi 5

2 SZOKE, Sara 8 14 15 5 GAVRIELKO, Nikol 4

1 FEKETE, Laura Judit 6 20 19 4 HECHT, Dar 6

3 NAGY, Kinga 4 24 22 3 GAVRIELKO, Nikol 4

2 SZOKE, Sara 6 30 27 5 KANEVSKY, Vera Maia Devi 5

1 FEKETE, Laura Judit 0 30 27 0 GAVRIELKO, Nikol 4

2 SZOKE, Sara 1 31 34 7 HECHT, Dar 6

3 NAGY, Kinga 14 45 44 10 KANEVSKY, Vera Maia Devi 5

Referee: CHERUBINO, Gianmarco (ESP)

6 BAYRAM, Aliya 2 2 1 1 DE MARCHI, Eleonora 3

5 NABETH, Camille 7 9 7 6 CAGNIN, Beatrice 1

4 VON KERSSENBROCK, Diane 5 14 15 8 ISOLA, Federica 2

6 BAYRAM, Aliya 0 14 18 3 CAGNIN, Beatrice 1

4 VON KERSSENBROCK, Diane 1 15 22 4 DE MARCHI, Eleonora 3

5 NABETH, Camille 6 21 30 8 ISOLA, Federica 2

R HERMAY, Camille 3 24 35 5 BOZZA, Alessandra R

6 BAYRAM, Aliya 0 24 40 5 ISOLA, Federica 2

5 NABETH, Camille 5 29 45 5 DE MARCHI, Eleonora 3

Referee: BARTISSOL, Jose (POR)

Referee: BOROSAK, Mirna (CRO)



6 SZOKE, Sara 2 2 5 5 YASINSKAYA, Kristina 3

5 NAGY, Kinga 6 8 7 2 TARASOVA, Ekaterina 1

4 FEKETE, Laura Judit 4 12 9 2 SOLDATOVA, Anastasia 2

6 SZOKE, Sara 5 17 13 4 TARASOVA, Ekaterina 1

4 FEKETE, Laura Judit 8 25 19 6 YASINSKAYA, Kristina 3

5 NAGY, Kinga 3 28 24 5 SOLDATOVA, Anastasia 2

4 FEKETE, Laura Judit 3 31 26 2 TARASOVA, Ekaterina 1

6 SZOKE, Sara 3 34 31 5 SOLDATOVA, Anastasia 2

5 NAGY, Kinga 11 45 39 8 YASINSKAYA, Kristina 3

Referee: KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)

Referee: LINDQVIST, Joakim (SWE)

6 SZOKE, Sara 4 4 5 5 DE MARCHI, Eleonora 3

5 NAGY, Kinga 3 7 10 5 ISOLA, Federica 1

4 FEKETE, Laura Judit 3 10 15 5 BOZZA, Alessandra 2

6 SZOKE, Sara 0 10 20 5 ISOLA, Federica 1

4 FEKETE, Laura Judit 5 15 25 5 DE MARCHI, Eleonora 3

5 NAGY, Kinga 2 17 28 3 BOZZA, Alessandra 2

4 FEKETE, Laura Judit 9 26 35 7 ISOLA, Federica 1

6 SZOKE, Sara 0 26 40 5 BOZZA, Alessandra 2

5 NAGY, Kinga 2 28 45 5 DE MARCHI, Eleonora 3

Referee: BARTISSOL, Jose (POR)

Referee: CHERUBINO, Gianmarco (ESP)

Referee: LINDQVIST, Joakim (SWE)

Video: APTSIAURI, Tatia (GEO)

6 PIEKARSKA, Barbara 1 1 5 5 MATEOS, Maria 3

5 BRYCH, Barbara 3 4 10 5 ALBO, Amanda 1

4 KACZMARSKA, Agnieszka 11 15 13 3 MARTIN SAEZ, Ines 2

6 PIEKARSKA, Barbara 5 20 18 5 ALBO, Amanda 1

4 KACZMARSKA, Agnieszka 5 25 22 4 MATEOS, Maria 3

5 BRYCH, Barbara 5 30 23 1 MARTIN SAEZ, Ines 2

4 KACZMARSKA, Agnieszka 5 35 27 4 ALBO, Amanda 1

6 PIEKARSKA, Barbara 5 40 31 4 MERINO, Monica R

5 BRYCH, Barbara 5 45 39 8 MATEOS, Maria 3

Referee: APTSIAURI, Tatia (GEO)



6 MESIC, Ana 4 4 5 5 LOIT, Karoliine 3

5 JUKIC, Paula 6 10 7 2 SKOBLOV, Sandra 1

4 JOLIC, Josipa 0 10 7 0 TALEN, Andra 2

6 MESIC, Ana 0 10 9 2 SKOBLOV, Sandra 1

4 JOLIC, Josipa 7 17 20 11 LOIT, Karoliine 3

5 JUKIC, Paula 13 30 28 8 TALEN, Andra 2

4 JOLIC, Josipa 0 30 28 0 SKOBLOV, Sandra 1

6 MESIC, Ana 4 34 33 5 TALEN, Andra 2

5 JUKIC, Paula 10 44 45 12 LOIT, Karoliine 3

Referee: JEZA, Jure (SLO)

Referee: MADOYAN, Artach (ARM)

3 BENEA, Bianca 5 5 5 5 SKAARUP JENSEN, Anne-Sofie 6

1 SCHLIER, Zsuzsa 3 8 10 5 BORRYE, Emilia Cecilie 5

2 PREDESCU, Alexandra 6 14 13 3 BOLWIG, Sophie 4

1 SCHLIER, Zsuzsa 4 18 13 0 SKAARUP JENSEN, Anne-Sofie 6

3 BENEA, Bianca 7 25 18 5 DONSLUND, Louise Norgil R

2 PREDESCU, Alexandra 5 30 25 7 BORRYE, Emilia Cecilie 5

1 SCHLIER, Zsuzsa 5 35 28 3 DONSLUND, Louise Norgil R

2 PREDESCU, Alexandra 5 40 33 5 SKAARUP JENSEN, Anne-Sofie 6

3 BENEA, Bianca 5 45 36 3 BORRYE, Emilia Cecilie 5

Referee: BRIGOLA, Peter (AUT)

3 LAWSON, Danielle 5 5 2 2 SOLARI, Demetra 6

1 SHEFFIELD, Laura 3 8 5 3 FAVRE, Aurore 5

2 WAKEFIELD, Rebecca 7 15 10 5 ROGNON, Justine 4

1 SHEFFIELD, Laura 3 18 15 5 SOLARI, Demetra 6

3 LAWSON, Danielle 7 25 22 7 CUGINI, Francesca R

2 WAKEFIELD, Rebecca 4 29 24 2 FAVRE, Aurore 5

1 SHEFFIELD, Laura 4 33 29 5 CUGINI, Francesca R

2 WAKEFIELD, Rebecca 4 37 34 5 SOLARI, Demetra 6

3 LAWSON, Danielle 8 45 44 10 FAVRE, Aurore 5

Referee: LINDQVIST, Joakim (SWE)

Referee: TOBIAS, Simona (SLO)



6 TALEN, Andra 5 5 3 3 KACZMARSKA, Agnieszka 3

5 LOIT, Karoliine 5 10 8 5 BRYCH, Barbara 1

4 SKOBLOV, Sandra 0 10 12 4 RABCZEWSKA, Weronika 2

6 TALEN, Andra 2 12 15 3 BRYCH, Barbara 1

R GULAKOVA, Violetta 5 17 24 9 KACZMARSKA, Agnieszka 3

5 LOIT, Karoliine 6 23 30 6 RABCZEWSKA, Weronika 2

R GULAKOVA, Violetta 5 28 35 5 PIEKARSKA, Barbara R

6 TALEN, Andra 5 33 39 4 RABCZEWSKA, Weronika 2

5 LOIT, Karoliine 7 40 45 6 KACZMARSKA, Agnieszka 3

3 LAWSON, Danielle 4 4 5 5 PREDESCU, Alexandra 6

1 SHEFFIELD, Laura 5 9 10 5 BENEA, Bianca 5

2 WAKEFIELD, Rebecca 2 11 13 3 SCHLIER, Zsuzsa 4

1 SHEFFIELD, Laura 2 13 16 3 PREDESCU, Alexandra 6

3 LAWSON, Danielle 1 14 22 6 SCHLIER, Zsuzsa 4

2 WAKEFIELD, Rebecca 5 19 30 8 BENEA, Bianca 5

1 SHEFFIELD, Laura 7 26 35 5 SCHLIER, Zsuzsa 4

2 WAKEFIELD, Rebecca 2 28 40 5 PREDESCU, Alexandra 6

3 LAWSON, Danielle 5 33 45 5 BENEA, Bianca 5

Referee: TOBIAS, Simona (SLO)

Referee: BRIGOLA, Peter (AUT)

3 BENEA, Bianca 5 5 2 2 RABCZEWSKA, Weronika 6

1 SCHLIER, Zsuzsa 5 10 7 5 KACZMARSKA, Agnieszka 5

2 PREDESCU, Alexandra 5 15 8 1 PIEKARSKA, Barbara 4

1 SCHLIER, Zsuzsa 5 20 13 5 RABCZEWSKA, Weronika 6

3 BENEA, Bianca 5 25 14 1 PIEKARSKA, Barbara 4

2 PREDESCU, Alexandra 5 30 16 2 KACZMARSKA, Agnieszka 5

1 SCHLIER, Zsuzsa 5 35 20 4 PIEKARSKA, Barbara 4

2 PREDESCU, Alexandra 5 40 26 6 RABCZEWSKA, Weronika 6

3 BENEA, Bianca 5 45 29 3 KACZMARSKA, Agnieszka 5

Referee: MADOYAN, Artach (ARM)



6 SOLDATOVA, Anastasia 1 1 3 3 BAYRAM, Aliya 3

5 YASINSKAYA, Kristina 7 8 10 7 HERMAY, Camille 1

4 TARASOVA, Ekaterina 7 15 14 4 NABETH, Camille 2

6 SOLDATOVA, Anastasia 5 20 16 2 HERMAY, Camille 1

4 TARASOVA, Ekaterina 5 25 21 5 BAYRAM, Aliya 3

5 YASINSKAYA, Kristina 5 30 25 4 NABETH, Camille 2

4 TARASOVA, Ekaterina 5 35 29 4 VON KERSSENBROCK, Diane R

6 SOLDATOVA, Anastasia 4 39 36 7 NABETH, Camille 2

5 YASINSKAYA, Kristina 6 45 41 5 BAYRAM, Aliya 3

Referee: ROMAN, Zoltan (SRB)

Referee: LINDQVIST, Joakim (SWE)

3 MESZAROS, Noemi 3 3 4 4 FEHRER, Stefanie 6

1 HANSCHKE, Amelie 1 4 6 2 ELMER, Luise 5

2 TREUDT-GOESSER, Kim 3 7 9 3 PINGGERA, Elisabeth 4

1 HANSCHKE, Amelie 6 13 15 6 FEHRER, Stefanie 6

3 MESZAROS, Noemi 6 19 20 5 PINGGERA, Elisabeth 4

2 TREUDT-GOESSER, Kim 3 22 23 3 ELMER, Luise 5

1 HANSCHKE, Amelie 4 26 30 7 PINGGERA, Elisabeth 4

2 TREUDT-GOESSER, Kim 4 30 31 1 FEHRER, Stefanie 6

3 MESZAROS, Noemi 10 40 41 10 ELMER, Luise 5

Referee: MADOYAN, Artach (ARM)

6 HECHT, Dar 5 5 2 2 GRYSHCHUK, Alla 3

5 KANEVSKY, Vera Maia Devi 5 10 2 0 MAZEPA, Kateryna 1

4 GAVRIELKO, Nikol 4 14 7 5 CHORNIY, Kateryna 2

6 HECHT, Dar 6 20 18 11 VARFOLOMEYEVA, Darja R

R BOTVINNIK, Yana 2 22 25 7 GRYSHCHUK, Alla 3

5 KANEVSKY, Vera Maia Devi 6 28 30 5 CHORNIY, Kateryna 2

R BOTVINNIK, Yana 3 31 35 5 VARFOLOMEYEVA, Darja R

6 HECHT, Dar 2 33 40 5 CHORNIY, Kateryna 2

5 KANEVSKY, Vera Maia Devi 3 36 45 5 GRYSHCHUK, Alla 3

Referee: CHERUBINO, Gianmarco (ESP)



3 GRYSHCHUK, Alla 2 2 3 3 FEHRER, Stefanie 6

1 CHORNIY, Kateryna 1 3 7 4 ELMER, Luise 5

2 VARFOLOMEYEVA, Darja 12 15 14 7 PINGGERA, Elisabeth 4

1 CHORNIY, Kateryna 3 18 17 3 FEHRER, Stefanie 6

3 GRYSHCHUK, Alla 0 18 17 0 PINGGERA, Elisabeth 4

2 VARFOLOMEYEVA, Darja 4 22 18 1 ELMER, Luise 5

1 CHORNIY, Kateryna 2 24 20 2 WAKONIG, Theresa R

2 VARFOLOMEYEVA, Darja 8 32 25 5 FEHRER, Stefanie 6

3 GRYSHCHUK, Alla 13 45 35 10 ELMER, Luise 5

Referee: CHERUBINO, Gianmarco (ESP)

6 BOTVINNIK, Yana 3 3 3 3 TREUDT-GOESSER, Kim 3

5 KANEVSKY, Vera Maia Devi 7 10 8 5 HANSCHKE, Amelie 1

4 GAVRIELKO, Nikol 4 14 10 2 MAYER, Lea 2

6 BOTVINNIK, Yana 3 17 13 3 HANSCHKE, Amelie 1

4 GAVRIELKO, Nikol 4 21 14 1 TREUDT-GOESSER, Kim 3

5 KANEVSKY, Vera Maia Devi 9 30 20 6 MAYER, Lea 2

4 GAVRIELKO, Nikol 5 35 21 1 HANSCHKE, Amelie 1

6 BOTVINNIK, Yana 5 40 26 5 MAYER, Lea 2

5 KANEVSKY, Vera Maia Devi 5 45 30 4 TREUDT-GOESSER, Kim 3

Referee: BRIGOLA, Peter (AUT)

Referee: APTSIAURI, Tatia (GEO)

6 WAKEFIELD, Rebecca 4 4 5 5 LOIT, Karoliine 3

5 LAWSON, Danielle 2 6 10 5 SKOBLOV, Sandra 1

4 WOODHOUSE, Eliza 4 10 15 5 TALEN, Andra 2

6 WAKEFIELD, Rebecca 8 18 20 5 SKOBLOV, Sandra 1

4 WOODHOUSE, Eliza 4 22 25 5 LOIT, Karoliine 3

5 LAWSON, Danielle 8 30 28 3 TALEN, Andra 2

4 WOODHOUSE, Eliza 5 35 31 3 SKOBLOV, Sandra 1

6 WAKEFIELD, Rebecca 5 40 33 2 TALEN, Andra 2

5 LAWSON, Danielle 5 45 41 8 LOIT, Karoliine 3

Referee: BARTISSOL, Jose (POR)



3 MESIC, Ana 5 5 3 3 ALBO, Amanda 6

1 TANOVIC, Ramona 5 10 7 4 MATEOS, Maria 5

2 JUKIC, Paula 5 15 13 6 MERINO, Monica 4

1 TANOVIC, Ramona 5 20 14 1 ALBO, Amanda 6

3 MESIC, Ana 5 25 18 4 MERINO, Monica 4

2 JUKIC, Paula 5 30 24 6 MATEOS, Maria 5

1 TANOVIC, Ramona 4 34 33 9 MERINO, Monica 4

2 JUKIC, Paula 6 40 40 7 ALBO, Amanda 6

3 MESIC, Ana 5 45 42 2 MATEOS, Maria 5

Referee: JEZA, Jure (SLO)

3 FAVRE, Aurore 4 4 1 1 DONSLUND, Louise Norgil 6

1 ROGNON, Justine 4 8 10 9 BORRYE, Emilia Cecilie 5

2 SOLARI, Demetra 7 15 14 4 SKAARUP JENSEN, Anne-Sofie 4

R CUGINI, Francesca 3 18 18 4 DONSLUND, Louise Norgil 6

3 FAVRE, Aurore 1 19 21 3 SKAARUP JENSEN, Anne-Sofie 4

2 SOLARI, Demetra 6 25 29 8 BORRYE, Emilia Cecilie 5

R CUGINI, Francesca 7 32 32 3 SKAARUP JENSEN, Anne-Sofie 4

2 SOLARI, Demetra 0 32 32 0 DONSLUND, Louise Norgil 6

3 FAVRE, Aurore 5 37 45 13 BORRYE, Emilia Cecilie 5

Referee: APTSIAURI, Tatia (GEO)

3 BORRYE, Emilia Cecilie 4 4 5 5 JUKIC, Paula 6

1 DONSLUND, Louise Norgil 5 9 10 5 MESIC, Ana 5

2 SKAARUP JENSEN, Anne-Sofie 0 9 10 0 TANOVIC, Ramona 4

1 DONSLUND, Louise Norgil 7 16 20 10 JUKIC, Paula 6

3 BORRYE, Emilia Cecilie 9 25 24 4 TANOVIC, Ramona 4

2 SKAARUP JENSEN, Anne-Sofie 5 30 29 5 MESIC, Ana 5

1 DONSLUND, Louise Norgil 0 30 29 0 TANOVIC, Ramona 4

2 SKAARUP JENSEN, Anne-Sofie 9 39 36 7 JUKIC, Paula 6

3 BORRYE, Emilia Cecilie 6 45 39 3 MESIC, Ana 5

Referee: TOBIAS, Simona (SLO)

Referee: KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)



3 CUGINI, Francesca 3 3 5 5 ALBO, Amanda 6

1 SOLARI, Demetra 7 10 9 4 MATEOS, Maria 5

2 FAVRE, Aurore 5 15 12 3 MERINO, Monica 4

1 SOLARI, Demetra 5 20 17 5 ALBO, Amanda 6

3 CUGINI, Francesca 5 25 23 6 MERINO, Monica 4

2 FAVRE, Aurore 5 30 25 2 MATEOS, Maria 5

1 SOLARI, Demetra 5 35 31 6 MERINO, Monica 4

2 FAVRE, Aurore 5 40 38 7 ALBO, Amanda 6

3 CUGINI, Francesca 5 45 44 6 MATEOS, Maria 5

Referee: JEZA, Jure (SLO)



2015 European Junior/Cadet Championships
Maribor, Slovenia
Cadet Team Women's Epee
Saturday, February 28, 2015 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Members Country
1 ITALY De Marchi, Isola, Bozza, Cagnin ITA
2 HUNGARY Nagy, Ladanyi, Fekete, Szoke HUN
3 RUSSIA Yasinskaya, Konopleva, Tarasova, Soldatova RUS
4 FRANCE Hermay, Bayram, Nabeth, Von Kerssenbrock FRA
5 UKRAINE Gryshchuk, Varfolomeyeva, Mazepa, Chorniy UKR
6 AUSTRIA Pinggera, Fehrer, Wakonig, Elmer AUT
7 ISRAEL Botvinnik, Gavrielko, Hecht, Kanevsky ISR
8 GERMANY Hanschke, Mayer, Meszaros, Treudt-Goesser GER
9 ROMANIA Benea, Predescu, Schlier, Barosan ROU
10 POLAND Piekarska, Kaczmarska, Rabczewska, Brych POL
11 GREAT BRITAIN Lawson, Woodhouse, Wakefield, Sheffield GBR
12 ESTONIA Loit, Skoblov, Talen, Gulakova EST
13 DENMARK Bolwig, Donslund, Borrye, Skaarup Jensen DEN
14 CROATIA Jolic, Jukic, Tanovic, Mesic CRO
15 SWITZERLAND Cugini, Solari, Favre, Rognon SUI
16 SPAIN Albo, Martin Saez, Mateos, Merino ESP
17 NETHERLANDS De Wijn, Kooiman, Bos, Jans NED
18 CZECH REPUBLIC Coufalova, Nevosadova, Saligerova, Sehnalova CZE
19 TURKEY Ozkalayci, Alabas, Ersoy, Gici TUR
20 FINLAND Sundquist, Mikkila, Vuorinen, Fogde FIN
21 SWEDEN Ekholm, Martensson, Lindgren, Lofgren SWE
22 SLOVENIA Canalaz, Debeljak, Rusjan, Vrabec SLO
23 SERBIA Zivanovic, Grijak, Grijak SRB



2015 European Junior/Cadet Championships
Maribor, Slovenia
Cadet Team Women's Epee
Saturday, February 28, 2015 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country T32 T16 T8 Semi Bronze Gold 5-8 5-6 7-8 9-16 9-12 9-10 11-12 13-16 13-14 15-16

APTSIAURI, Tatia GEO Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1

BARTISSOL, Jose POR Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1

BOROSAK, Mirna CRO Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1

BRIGOLA, Peter AUT Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1

CHERUBINO, Gianmarco ESP Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1

JEZA, Jure SLO Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1

KOVRLIJA, Ana SRB Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1

LINDQVIST, Joakim SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1

MADOYAN, Artach ARM Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1

ROMAN, Zoltan SRB Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1

TOBIAS, Simona SLO Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


